
CANTERBURY CLUBS PLAYER % 2013 as @ 20/08/2013 

SURNAME First Name CLUB Grade Played Won % 

Burrows Warren Hornby A 24 7 29%

Hamilton Ken Hornby A 3 0 0%

Ross Glenn Hornby A 6 3 50%

Tattley Jeff Hornby A 24 10 42%

Wilson Brian Hornby A 24 16 67%

Hay Anne Papanui A 3 1 33%

Hay Murray Papanui A 21 19 90%

Jongenburger Robert Papanui A 27 26 96%

King Rod Papanui A 27 16 59%

Rossiter Gary Papanui A 3 1 33%

Newman Andy Richmond A 21 10 48%

Newman Peter Richmond A 15 6 40%

Osborne Peter Richmond A 24 15 63%

Partridge Derek Richmond A 21 15 71%

Eastwick Barry St Albans/Shirley A 3 0 0%

Kahura Joe St Albans/Shirley A 27 0 0%

Gray Alastair St Albans/Shirley A 24 9 38%

Marshall Howard St Albans/Shirley A 3 1 33%

Peptenar Josif St Albans/Shirley A 27 5 19%



CANTERBURY CLUBS PLAYER % 2013 as @ 20/08/2013 

SURNAME First Name CLUB Grade Played Won % 

Hamilton Ken Hornby B 21 14 67%

Hills Michael Hornby B 3 0 0%

Ross Steve Hornby B 24 4 17%

Zhou Mickey Hornby B 24 12 50%

Anderson Brian Kaiapoi B 21 10 48%

Bernstein Western Kaiapoi B 3 2 67%

Eagle Georgina Kaiapoi B 3 2 67%

Jacobs Jack Kaiapoi B 3 2 67%

Loudon Bob Kaiapoi B 18 8 44%

Woods David Kaiapoi B 24 17 71%

Hay Anne Papanui B 12 4 33%

Hoju Peter Papanui B 12 9 75%

Newburn Murita Papanui B 18 9 50%

Rossiter Gary Papanui B 12 8 67%

Sun Scott Papanui B 15 8 53%

McKenzie Colin Richmond B 14 10 71%

Newman Ian Richmond B 18 4 22%

Scott Errol Richmond B 17 11 65%

Sherwood Beven Richmond B 20 15 75%

Eastwick Barry St Albans Shirley  B 3 0 0%

Gardiner Brian St Albans Shirley  B 12 3 25%

Holland Michael St Albans Shirley  B 18 13 72%

Lorimer Andrew St Albans Shirley  B 24 7 29%

Marshall Howard St Albans Shirley  B 15 3 20%



CANTERBURY CLUBS PLAYER % 2013 as @ 20/08/2013 

SURNAME First Name CLUB Grade Played Won % 

Le Lievre Karl Hornby 1 C P 27 16 59%

McGuigan Peter Hornby 1 C P 27 18 67%

Wyatt Neil Hornby 1 C P 27 12 44%

Beazley Adrienne Hornby 2 C P 24 17 71%

Hills Michael Hornby 2 C P 3 2 67%

Holland Keith Hornby 2 C P 24 12 50%

Millar Hugh Hornby 2 C P 24 19 79%

Ward Noel Hornby 2 C P 6 4 67%

Bell Steven Kaiapoi C P 20 4 20%

Bright Sharyn Kaiapoi C P 18 6 33%

Cook John Kaiapoi C P 3 1 33%

Taylor Heidi Kaiapoi C P 8 6 75%

Wilson Andrew Kaiapoi C P 20 0 0%

Clark Geoff Papanui C P 12 2 17%

Craig Elva Papanui C P 15 10 67%

Mills Stuart Papanui C P 21 13 62%

Holland Mark Papanui C P 9 8 89%

Sepie Kevin Papanui C P 15 8 53%

Abernethy Trevor Richmond 1 C P 15 8 53%

Jeffries Alan Richmond 1 C P 12 3 25%

Newman Bernie Richmond 1 C P 24 17 71%

Stringer Donald Richmond 1 C P 21 15 71%

Kondra Sergey Richmond 2 C P 18 7 39%

Rogovenko Vladimir Richmond 2 C P 9 2 22%

Thompson Ray Richmond 2 C P 21 14 67%

Wilson Rick Richmond 2 C P 12 7 58%

Wypch Kaz Richmond 2 C P 12 8 67%

Marshall Pauline St Albans Shirley  C P 24 10 42%

Smart Richard St Albans Shirley  C P 21 2 10%

MacDonald Donald St Albans Shirley  C P 21 5 24%

Pycroft Kelvin St Albans Shirley  C P 3 0 0%



CANTERBURY CLUBS PLAYER % 2013 as @ 20/08/2013 

SURNAME First Name CLUB Grade Played Won % 

Down Peter Hornby 1 C 24 14 58%

Heke-Sonex Cairon Hornby 1 C 21 17 81%

Hills Annette Hornby 1 C 6 2 33%

Law Helen Hornby 1 C 3 2 67%

Van Beers Kees Hornby 1 C 27 23 85%

Parekura Doreen Hornby 2 C 18 1 6%

Cook Alison Hornby 2 C 18 2 11%

Law Helen Hornby 2 C 3 2 67%

Olliver Shayne Hornby 2 C 15 8 53%

Milner Logan Kaiapoi C 27 15 56%

Milner Stewart Kaiapoi C 15 0 0%

Oram Harry Kaiapoi C 21 11 52%

Walker Russell Kaiapoi C 18 0 0%

Clark Geoff Papanui C 9 6 67%

Collinswood Nina Papanui C 24 17 71%

Holland Mark Papanui C 15 15 100%

Rab Anne Papanui C 6 2 33%

Rab Steve Papanui C 27 18 67%

Beggs Heather Richmond 1 C 9 6 67%

Hallett Cheryl Richmond 1 C 12 3 25%

Mehrtens Ian Richmond 1 C 9 4 44%

Mehrtens Lyn Richmond 1 C 12 8 67%

Moore Peter Richmond 1 C 9 6 67%

Campbell Debbie Richmond 2 C 12 4 33%

Owen Murray Richmond 2 C 6 2 33%

Petersen Kathleen Richmond 2 C 18 6 33%

White Jan Richmond 2 C 18 6 33%

Hanham Colin St Albans Shirley  C 23 10 43%

Hobson Mark St Albans Shirley  C 23 11 48%

Prescott Shirley St Albans Shirley  C 21 11 52%

Pycroft Kelvin St Albans Shirley  C 11 7 64%



CANTERBURY CLUBS PLAYER % 2013 as @ 20/08/2013 

SURNAME First Name CLUB Grade Played Won % 

Parekura Doreen Hornby DP 3 0 0%

Cook Alison Hornby DP 6 0 0%

McKnight Tim Hornby DP 3 0 0%

Olliver Shayne Hornby DP 6 3 50%

Beggs Heather Richmond 1 DP 3 3 100%

Hallett Cheryl Richmond 1 DP 6 4 67%

Mehrtens Ian Richmond 1 DP 3 0 0%

Mehrtens Lyn Richmond 1 DP 3 2 67%

Moore Peter Richmond 1 DP 3 3 100%

Campbell Debbie Richmond 2 DP 6 4 67%

Owen Murray Richmond 2 DP

Petersen Kathleen Richmond 2 DP 6 3 50%

White Jan Richmond 2 DP 6 5 83%


